PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
) JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gtl:?t/e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D %Al“‘égl()SA'N'@GMA”--COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code : 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0YESB23358395323 01/12/22 1,318.00 18,366.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-YESB23358395323
01/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@IBL- 0000233525676591| 01/12/22 5,426.00 23,792.03
PUNB0414400-233525676591-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@Y BL- 0000270184298744 01/12/22 1,000.00 24,792.03
PUNBO0414400-270184298744-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
01/12/22 |UPI-DINESH KUMAR-OYEDINESH@PAY TM-SBINOO 0000233506869153 01/12/22 24.00 24,816.03
31708-233506869153-NA
01/12/22 |UPI-RADHEY SHYAM SAHU-PAY TMQR28100505010 0000233559125477| 01/12/22 30.00 24,786.03
1INTIQTHM72GO0@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23355912
5477-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/12/22 [UPI-MALI RAM MEENA-PAY TMQR281005050101TB 0000233575590480 01/12/22 10.00 24,776.03
XAQQF5KQUX@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23357559048
0-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/12/22 |UPI-ROHIT KUMAR MEENA-8107092166@Y BL-UCB 0000233571999669 01/12/22 190.00 24,586.03
/A0001650-233571999669-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
01/12/22 [UPI-MAY UR AGARWAL-8949540020@IBL-PYTM012 0000233596338774 01/12/22 1,300.00 23,286.03
3456-233596338774-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
01/12/22 |UPI-SUNIL-8005709204@Y BL-BARBOSANJAI-233 0000233581351363 01/12/22 650.00 22,636.03
581351363-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAYOUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2336 0000233609502760 02/12/22 901.00 23,537.03
09502760-AWSPG2022120119052
02/12/22 |NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0YESB23361436770 02/12/22 3,213.00 26,750.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-YESB23361436770
02/12/22 |UPI-SHIV DAYAL KUMAWAT-9828509982@IBL-HD 0000233600671689 02/12/22 2,750.00 29,500.03
FC0003874-233600671689-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
02/12/22 |ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-1001848440 0000006781764858 02/12/22 2,062.00 27,438.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND

JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR

Ci : JAIPUR

MR  GANESH SAINI Stant/e A HAN

GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161

C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA oD Llimit 0 Currenc@y: INR
Emai : SAINIBLSAINI@GMAIL.COM

POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD i 1D . 20816640

JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular

JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code . 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

02/12/22 |UPI-KSHITIJ GAURANG-KGAURANG80@IBL-SBIN 0000233675442893 02/12/22 1,380.00 26,058.03
0031828-233675442893-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
02/12/22 |UPI-VINAYAK TRADERS-PAY TMQR281005050101N 0000233641511438 02/12/22 3,100.00 22,958.03
30WL3RGDUSE@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2336415114
38-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/12/22 |UPI-SOHAN LAL YADAV-9694762070@PAY TM-PYT 0000233669618747| 02/12/22 3,000.00 25,958.03
M0123456-233669618747-NA
03/12/22 [NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23374306234 03/12/22 5,636.00 31,594.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23374306234
03/12/22 |UPI-JAGDISH-PAY TM-69728233@PAY TM-PYTM012 0000233768051496/ 03/12/22 70.00 31,524.03
3456-233768051496-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/12/22 |UPI-KISAAN FAL SABJI BHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233770835020 03/12/22 80.00 31,444.03
01011000W7JRY GTM@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23377
0835020-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

03/12/22 |UPI-MOHAN BAIRAWA-8302267219@Y BL-SBINOO 0000270318451134 03/12/22 2,000.00 29,444.03
31469-270318451134-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/12/22 |UPI-SHUBHAM SHARMA-SHUBHAMSHARMA 08082001 0000233749980524 03/12/22 2,400.00 27,044.03
@Y BL-PYTMO0123456-233749980524-PAY MENT FR
OM PHONE

03/12/22 [UPI-SUNIL GAUTAM-9929955528@PAY TM-SBINO 0000233755309651| 03/12/22 2,250.00 29,294.03
011396-233755309651-NA
04/12/22 |CC 000463202X XXXXX7310 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000472121830 04/12/22 14,202.00 15,092.03
04/12/22 [UPI-XXXXXX9467-SBIN0011396-233868192554- 0000233868192554 04/12/22 1,500.00 13,592.03
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/12/22 |UPI-MAYUR AGARWAL-8949540020@IBL-PYTMO012 0000233881148584 04/12/22 2,000.00 11,592.03
3456-233881148584-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/12/22 |UPI-RADHA KRISHNAN RAGH-9414538708@Y BL- 0000270447841170 04/12/22 5,000.00 16,592.03
SBIN0031828-270447841170-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

04/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0YESB23386890344 04/12/22 4,973.00 21,565.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23386890344

04/12/22 |UPI-RAJESH KUMAR SAINI-RAJESHKUMAR.SAIN 0000233863150899 04/12/22 10,000.00 31,565.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 3 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND

JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
Ci : JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI Stant/e A HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA oD Llimit 0 Currenc@y: INR
Emai : SAINIBLSAINI@GMAIL.COM
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD i 1D . 20816640
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code . 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

19@OK SBI-SBIN0031866-233863150899-UPI
04/12/22 |UPI-KISAAN FAL SABJI BHA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233809817257| 04/12/22 40.00 31,525.03
01011000W7JRY GTM@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23380
9817257-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/12/22 |UPI-HEERA LAL MALI-9982132893@Y BL-BARBOD 0000233886554044( 04/12/22 600.00 32,125.03
CMAJIM-233886554044-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/12/22 |UPI-RAZORPAYBHARATQR-RAZORPAYBQR@ICICI-I 0000233874978225 04/12/22 999.00 31,126.03
Cl1CODC0099-233874978225-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE

04/12/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET @Y BL-YESBOYBLUPI-2704 0000270471854284 04/12/22 181.00 30,945.03
71854284-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/12/22 |UPI-HUKAM CHAND KUSHWAH-7742830880@Y BL- 0000270444166963 04/12/22 1,800.00 29,145.03
SBIN0032176-270444166963-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

04/12/22 |UPI-PREM CHAND KUMAWAT-9001230445@Y BL-KK 0000233831322479 04/12/22 94.00 29,051.03
BK0003544-233831322479-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
05/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0YESB23398943612 05/12/22 1,091.00 30,142.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23398943612
05/12/22 [UPI-DINESH SINGH SOLANKI-DINESHSINGH000. 0000233992383231| 05/12/22 600.00 29,542.03
DS8@Y BL-PY TM0123456-233992383231-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE

05/12/22 |UPI-RADHEY SHYAM SAHU-Q955487991@Y BL-YES 0000270515923957| 05/12/22 10.00 29,532.03
BOYBLUPI-270515923957-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/12/22 |UPI-RMD INDIAN OIL-PAY TMQR2810050501011X 0000233902690577| 05/12/22 505.00 29,027.03
S6G7BNPY 6J@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23390269057
7-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/12/22 |UPI-RAKESH SAHU-Q185596975@Y BL-YESBOYBLU 0000233975770107| 05/12/22 60.00 28,967.03
PI-233975770107-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/12/22 |ACH D- SAGAR DEPOSITSAND A-MOLO01 0000006886644009 05/12/22 9,808.00 19,159.03
05/12/22 |UPI-HIRA SERVICE STATION-PAY TMQR28100505 0000233914779587| 05/12/22 105.00 19,054.03

01011GOTTXZOXKDX@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23391

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND

JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
Ci : JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI Stant/e A HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA oD Llimit 0 Currenc@y: INR
Emai : SAINIBLSAINI@GMAIL.COM
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD i 1D . 20816640
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code . 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

4779587-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/12/22 |UPI-LAL CHAND SONI-9119212896@Y BL-SBINOO 0000270575930203 05/12/22 1,500.00 17,554.03
31767-270575930203-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
05/12/22 |UPI-AASHIK ALI-PAY TMQR28100505010110AFIH 0000233978640843 05/12/22 80.00 17,474.03
RDR4IX @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-233978640843-PA
YMENT FROM PHONE

05/12/22 INEFT CR-ICICOSF0002-KOUNTING.COM PRIVATE 00030310132051DC| 05/12/22 5,580.00 23,054.03
-GANESH SAINI-30310132051DC
05/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@PAY TM-UCBAOO 0000233947977426( 05/12/22 400.00 23,454.03
01623-233947977426-NA
05/12/22 [UPI-MR NARASI SHAMBHU L-NARSIMEENANARS] 0000233969791260 05/12/22 2,000.00 25,454.03
MEENA58@OK I CICI-MAHB0001736-233969791260
-UPI

06/12/22 [NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23402007594 06/12/22 1,163.00 26,617.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23402007594
06/12/22 |UPI-RADHEY SHYAM SAHU-Q955487991@Y BL-YES 0000270687059250 06/12/22 30.00 26,587.03
BOY BLUPI-270687059250-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/12/22 |UPI-BHUMIKA JOSHI-9782975850@Y BL-HDFC000 0000270613105349 06/12/22 1,000.00 27,587.03
3439-270613105349-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
06/12/22 [UPI-VIPIN MITTAL-9214097079@PAY TM-IDFBO 0000234016228643 06/12/22 680.00 28,267.03
040101-234016228643-NOV CLEAR WATER BI
06/12/22 |UPI-HEMRAJYADAV-9829488846@Y BL -ICIC0004 0000270690639038 06/12/22 900.00 29,167.03
287-270690639038-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
06/12/22 |UPI-KAJAL PAN BHANDAR-GPAY -11201178269@0O 0000234095214181| 06/12/22 20.00 29,147.03
KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-234095214181-PAY MEN
T FROM PHONE

06/12/22 |UPI-NATIONAL MEDICAL G-PAYTMQR28100505 0000234098749414 06/12/22 120.00 29,027.03
0101LVZ5Q05WBQ64@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23409
8749414-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/12/22 |UPI-VIJAY BENIWAL SO -8387955095@Y BL- 0000270603177507| 06/12/22 3,400.00 32,427.03
SBIN0051425-270603177507-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
06/12/22 |UPI-HARI CHAND PRAJAPAT-7976339123@PAY T 0000234065899634 06/12/22 93.00 32,520.03
M-SBIN0031828-234065899634-NA
07/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23414976357 07/12/22 583.00 33,103.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23414976357
07/12/22 |UPI-BHAGWATI INSECTICIDE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000234147315766 07/12/22 721.00 32,382.03
010101VOF19T6Q61@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23414
7315766-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/12/22 UPI-PAYTM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2341 00002341376429211 07/12/22 10,000.00 42,382.03
37642921-AWSPG2022120714290
07/12/22 |UPI-NARESH SAINI-894780008@Y BL-SBIN0016 0000234163052754 07/12/22 10,000.00 32,382.03
263-234163052754-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
07/12/22 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@Y BL-UCBA0001 0000234165536235 07/12/22 400.00 31,982.03
623-234165536235-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
07/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@Y BL-UCBA0001 0000234120053789 07/12/22 501.00 31,481.03
623-234120053789-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
08/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23428230899 08/12/22 3,499.00 34,980.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23428230899
08/12/22 |UPI-SUNIL-8005709204@Y BL-BARBOSANJAI-234 0000234281611074 08/12/22 650.00 34,330.03
281611074-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT KUMAR-9102222243@PAY TM-HDFC 0000234261676691 08/12/22 500.00 34,830.03
0003407-234261676691-ADVANCED PAYMENT M
09/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23431384686 09/12/22 1,033.00 35,863.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23431384686
09/12/22 |UPI-RAMESH CHAND-9950274557@Y BL-INDB000O 0000234341382884 09/12/22 4,000.00 39,863.03
016-234341382884-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/12/22 |UPI-JTESH KUMAR SHARMA-SHARMAJTESH1@Y B 0000234301483311 09/12/22 8,000.00 47,863.03
L-BARBOMANJAI-234301483311-PAYMENT FROM
PHONE
09/12/22 [2000051307-ATRIA CONVERGENCE TECHNOLOGIE 0000212070024857 09/12/22 6,500.00 54,363.03
09/12/22 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@PAY TM-UCBAQO 0000234361620423 09/12/22 1,200.00 55,563.03
01623-234361620423-NA
09/12/22 UPI-KRISHNA SHAKYA-KRISHNASHAKY A82766@0 0000234301638510 09/12/22 18.00 55,581.03

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
KHDFCBANK-FINO0000001-234301638510-UP!
10/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23444460929 10/12/22 1,302.00 56,883.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23444460929
10/12/22 |UPI-KRISHNA SHAKYA-KRISHNASHAK Y A82766@0 0000234405632222 10/12/22 29.00 56,912.03
KHDFCBANK-FINO0000001-234405632222-UPI
10/12/22 |ACH D- AAVASFINANCIERSLIMIT-DLMJP03720-2 0000008385056344 10/12/22 34,967.00 21,945.03
10/12/22 |UPI-RED ROSE INTERNATION-9828778686@I CIC 0000234414288445 10/12/22 7,000.00 14,945.03
1-1C1CODC0099-234414288445-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE
10/12/22 |UPI-HEMANT KUMAR VAISHNA-7014925517@Y BL - 0000234420381778 10/12/22 3,000.00 11,945.03
PY TM0123456-234420381778-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
10/12/22 |UPI-NARESH SAINI-894780008@Y BL-SBIN0016 0000271011704306 10/12/22 1,516.00 13,461.03
263-271011704306-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/12/22 |UPI-MS SRINATH INDIAN OI-PAY TM-8828022@P 0000234458423932  10/12/22 105.00 13,356.03
AYTM-PY TM0123456-234458423932-PAYMENT FR
OM PHONE
10/12/22 |UPI-JAI AMBEY PAN PALACE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000234473489160 10/12/22 30.00 13,326.03
01011GCAW2W5QUBM @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23447
3489160-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
10/12/22 |UPI-LAL CHAND SONI-9119212896@Y BL-SBINGO 0000271002264895 10/12/22 1,500.00 11,826.03
31767-271002264895-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/12/22 |UPI-SURESH KUMAR MUNDOTI-Q755953190@Y BL- 0000271056895079 10/12/22 20.00 11,806.03
Y ESBOY BLUPI-271056895079-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
10/12/22 |UPI-DEBI LAL DHABHAI-9314425170858@PAY TM 0000234445559927  10/12/22 600.00 12,406.03
-BARBODCMA JM-234445559927-NA
10/12/22 |UPI-MANISH KUMAR SINGH-8112201928@IBL-S 0000234462958478 10/12/22 110.00 12,516.03
BIN0002994-234462958478-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
10/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@Y BL-UCBA0001 0000234448903300 10/12/22 150.00 12,366.03
623-234448903300-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
10/12/22 |UPI-NAVEEN GUPTA-9829616613@Y BL-SBIN003 0000271050187262 10/12/22 900.00 13,266.03
1828-271050187262-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
11/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23457017776 11/12/22 461.00 13,727.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23457017776
11/12/22 |UPI-PAWAN KUMAR KUMAWAT-9828455241@Y BL- 0000271105297487 11/12/22 1,000.00 12,727.03
SBIN0O032092-271105297487-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
11/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@PAY TM-UCBA0O 0000234552642354 11/12/22 3,600.00 16,327.03
01623-234552642354-NA
11/12/22 |UPI-VIJAY SHARMA-8302290026@PAY TM-PY TMO01 0000234569381838 11/12/22 48.00 16,375.03
23456-234569381838-NA
11/12/22 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA SO -9079016388@Y BL- 0000271103597546 11/12/22 65.00 16,440.03
PUNBO0750400-271103597546-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
12/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23469513173 12/12/22 1,321.00 17,761.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23469513173
12/12/22 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA S O-9079016388@PAY T 0000234617352624 12/12/22 24.00 17,785.03
M-PUNBO750400-234617352624-NA
12/12/22 |UPI-HIRA SERVICE STATION-PAY TMQR28100505 0000234679393475 12/12/22 917.00 16,868.03
0101GPRLUZ2MZNIO@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23467
9393475-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
12/12/22 |UPI-NARESH SAINI-894780008@Y BL-SBIN0016 0000271282063892 12/12/22 2,000.00 18,868.03
263-271282063892-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
12/12/22 |UPI-YOGESH MEENA SO RAG-9887299208@Y BL- 0000271229110388 12/12/22 3,000.00 21,868.03
SBIN0O031119-271229110388-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
12/12/22 |[EAW-405988X X X X X X 8847-APRH3110-JAIPUR 0000000000002151 12/12/22 10,000.00 11,868.03
12/12/22 |[EAW-405988X X X X X X 8847-APRH3110-JAIPUR 0000000000002152 12/12/22 10,000.00 1,868.03
13/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23472427920 13/12/22 1,257.00 3,125.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23472427920
13/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAY QUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2347 0000234705973048 13/12/22 50.00 3,175.03
05973048-AWSPG2022121219082

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
13/12/22 |UPI-RAJENDRA RAJENDRA-9660438310@Y BL-BAR 0000234735900086 13/12/22 300.00 3,475.03
BODCMAJM-234735900086-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
13/12/22 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA S O-9079016388@PAY T 0000234701115302 13/12/22 52.00 3,527.03
M-PUNBO750400-234701115302-NA
14/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB23485572582 14/12/22 1,945.00 5,472.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23485572582
14/12/22 |UPI-MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA-9588254604@Y BL-BA 0000234865678802 14/12/22 1,500.00 6,972.03
RBOSANJAI-234865678802-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
14/12/22 |UPI-DECENT PARLOUR-8239163053@PAY TM-UCBA 0000234810437269 14/12/22 1,000.00 5,972.03
0002096-234810437269-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/12/22 |UPI-RAKESH SAHU-Q185596975@Y BL-Y ESBOYBLU 0000271401955697 14/12/22 110.00 5,862.03
PI-271401955697-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/12/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-2714 0000271433267876 14/12/22 751.00 5,111.03
33267876-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/12/22 |NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23498650989 15/12/22 874.00 5,985.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23498650989
15/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@IBL- 0000234902397371 15/12/22 150.00 6,135.03
PUNB0414400-234902397371-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
15/12/22 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA S O-9079016388@PAY T 0000234905561712 15/12/22 324.00 6,459.03
M-PUNBO0750400-234905561712-NA
15/12/22 |ACH D- ICIPRU 15122022 CAMS-390603239357 0000007208879998 15/12/22 2,000.00 4,459.03
15/12/22 |UPI-BAJRANG LAL-BAJRANGLALSAINI1985@YBL 0000234920769273 15/12/22 5,000.00 9,459.03
-1 DFB0040101-234920769273-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
15/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2349 0000234947719259 15/12/22 111.00 9,570.03
47719259-AWSPG2022121500010
16/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23501882724 16/12/22 882.00 10,452.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23501882724
16/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@Y BL - 0000271638292770 16/12/22 15.00 10,467.03
PUNB0414400-271638292770-PAYMENT FROM PH

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
ONE
16/12/22 |UPI-KESHRI CHAND SONI-6378716901@PAY TM-S 0000235027462872 16/12/22 68.00 10,535.03
BIN0031423-235027462872-NA
16/12/22 |UPI-TEJDEEP SINGH BHATI-8440017044@Y BL-S 0000271647769112 16/12/22 2,700.00 13,235.03
BINOO00603-271647769112-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE
16/12/22 |CHQ DEP - MICR CLG - JAIPUR WBO: BARDIYA 0000000000241497 17/12/22 11,400.00 24,635.03
REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS P L :UNION BANK
OF INDIA
16/12/22 |UPI-SURESH KUMAR SAINI-SHIVSHAKTIF63@Y BL 0000235080159416 16/12/22 2,250.00 26,885.03
-AUBL0002214-235080159416-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
16/12/22 |UPI-SOHAN LAL YADAV-9694762070@PAY TM-PY T 0000235043664597 16/12/22 190.00 27,075.03
M0123456-235043664597-NA
16/12/22 |UPI-SOHAN LAL YADAV-9694762070@Y BL-PYTMO 0000235077813389 16/12/22 1.00 27,074.03
123456-235077813389-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
16/12/22 |UPI-NAVJOT SINGH SIDHU-NAV SIDHU29101@IBL 0000235010371720 16/12/22 12,583.00 14,491.03
-INDB0000436-235010371720-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
16/12/22 |UPI-LAL K ABRAHAM-9828411642@Y BL-FDRL 000 0000235016290536 16/12/22 600.00 15,091.03
1344-235016290536-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
16/12/22 |UPI-VIRENDER RMAWAT-VIRENDER.RAMAWAT@OK 0000235045121596 16/12/22 1,100.00 16,191.03
SBI-SBIN0031452-235045121596-UP|
17/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2351 0000235109897776 17/12/22 51.00 16,242.03
09897776-AWSPG2022121600012
17/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23514740000 17/12/22 661.00 16,903.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23514740000
17/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@Y BL - 0000271706695591 17/12/22 25.00 16,928.03
PUNB0414400-271706695591-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
17/12/22 |UPI-CHATTAR PAL CHANWALA-7791035457@PAY T 0000235101354909 17/12/22 5,000.00 21,928.03
M-PY TM0123456-235101354909-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
17/12/22 |UPI-GANESH KUMAWAT-8947977864@PAY TM-PY TM 0000235131470487 17/12/22 700.00 22,628.03
0123456-235131470487-NA
17/12/22 |UPI-SUNITA KUMAWAT-ASK.KUMAR9001@Y BL-SB 0000271791210050 17/12/22 700.00 23,328.03
IN0031976-271791210050-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
17/12/22 |UPI-MAHENDRA SINGH KARWA-8442063785@Y BL- 0000271738739709 17/12/22 750.00 24,078.03
SBIN0O031126-271738739709-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
17/12/22 |UPI-ASHA RAM MEENA-AASHUMEENA904@Y BL-FDR 0000235184111554 17/12/22 2,000.00 22,078.03
L.0007777-235184111554-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23527703063 18/12/22 659.00 22,737.03
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23527703063
18/12/22 |UPI-PAY TM-PTMUPF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23528 0000235281178539 18/12/22 3.79 22,740.82
1178539-CASHBACK RECEIVED
18/12/22 |UPI-MANOHAR SINGH-9145936219@I BL-BKID000 0000235254661266 18/12/22 2,000.00 24,740.82
6629-235254661266-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |UPI-NAND KISHORE Y ADAV-PAY TMQR2810050501 0000235216611306 18/12/22 30.00 24,710.82
01DXP1FIBBQDM3@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2352166
11306-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |UPI-ASHOK KUMAR MUNDALIY-9352154968@IBL - 0000235203633865 18/12/22 20.00 24,730.82
UCBA0001350-235203633865-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
18/12/22 |UPI-HARJI LAL-LALHARJ2@Y BL-PUNB0165620- 0000271852964697 18/12/22 1,000.00 25,730.82
271852964697-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |UPI-SHIVAM CHANDEL-8432037444183@PAY TM- 0000235226398038 18/12/22 340.00 26,070.82
SBIN0O031990-235226398038-NA
18/12/22 |UPI-RAJENDRA SWAMI-9694690325@Y BL-KKBK 0000235292951218 18/12/22 3,500.00 29,570.82
0003547-235292951218-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |UPI-MADHU RAJ-7073030360@Y BL-ICIC0000235 0000271811981069 18/12/22 10.00 29,580.82
-271811981069-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
18/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@PAY TM-UCBA0O 0000235255656473 18/12/22 960.00 30,540.82
01623-235255656473-NA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
18/12/22 |UPI-PAY TM-PTMUPF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23529 0000235290909840 19/12/22 3.79 30,544.61
0909840-CASHBACK RECEIVED
19/12/22 |NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23530344610 19/12/22 540.00 31,084.61
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23530344610
19/12/22 |UPI-PRASHANT SINGH AMER-9461338730@Y BL - 0000271987707823 19/12/22 30.00 31,114.61
PUNBO0414400-271987707823-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
19/12/22 |CASH DEP AIMMER ROAD 000000000000000| 19/12/22 25,000.00 56,114.61
19/12/22 |UPI-VISHNU KUMAR-SHARMAVISHNU1988-1@0OKHD 0000235321908596 19/12/22 1,000.00 57,114.61
FCBANK-HDFC0003769-235321908596-UP!
19/12/22 |UPI-VIVEK GUPTA-GVIVEK307@OKICICI-RATNOO 0000235396185058 19/12/22 600.00 57,714.61
00000-235396185058-NOV MONTH PAYMENT
19/12/22 |UPI-DEVRAJ KUMAWAT-9782452587@Y BL-IDFBO 0000235379767587 19/12/22 500.00 58,214.61
040101-235379767587-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
19/12/22 |UPI-SUNIL YADAV-9414422795@Y BL-SBIN0051 0000271994428347 19/12/22 1,300.00 59,514.61
425-271994428347-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
19/12/22 |UPI-SHUBHAM SAINI-8559857986@Y BL-UTIB00O 0000271939975057 19/12/22 600.00 60,114.61
1523-271939975057-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
19/12/22 |UPI-SONALI SONI-8094896574@PAY TM-SBINOO 0000235346866346 19/12/22 400.00 60,514.61
31423-235346866346-NA
19/12/22 |UPI-NAVJOT SINGH SIDHU-NAV SIDHU29101@IBL 0000235371879789 19/12/22 35,000.00 25,514.61
-INDB0000436-235371879789-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE
20/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23543450905 20/12/22 152.00 25,666.61
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23543450905
20/12/22 |UPI-KULDEEP SINGH TANWA-8209457469@IBL - 0000235491023111 20/12/22 760.00 26,426.61
SBIN0031037-235491023111-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
20/12/22 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-66765872- 0000007320120444 20/12/22 12,970.00 13,456.61
20/12/22 |UPI-KANTI SAHU-8094058517@Y BL-SBIN00313 0000272078278044 20/12/22 1,200.00 14,656.61
40-272078278044-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
20/12/22 |UPI-PRIYANKA GARG-7878594286@PAY TM-KKB 0000235427463489 20/12/22 1,000.00 15,656.61

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
K 0003547-235427463489-NA
20/12/22 |UPI-DHANRAJ GUJAR-9829681917@PAY TM-PY TMO 0000235431311430 20/12/22 300.00 15,956.61
123456-235431311430-NA
20/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@PAY TM-UCBAQO 0000235431751864 20/12/22 1,100.00 17,056.61
01623-235431751864-NA
20/12/22 IMPS-235415396521-K AINSKEP SOLUTIONS P-| 0000235415396521] 20/12/22 3,200.00 20,256.61
CIC-XXXXXXXX9834-45331839 BY SUN
20/12/22 |UPI-RAJASTHAN BRANDING S-SOLUTIONRAJASTH 0000235410360234 20/12/22 600.00 20,856.61
AN@IBL-BARBODCMA JM-235410360234-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
20/12/22 |UPI-NARESH KUMAR ARYA SO-9636873838@Y BL- 0000235455275759 20/12/22 6,000.00 26,856.61
BARBOBRGBX X-235455275759-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
21/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB23556625969 21/12/22 1,193.00 28,049.61
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23556625969
21/12/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-2721 0000272178839291 21/12/22 181.00 27,868.61
78839291-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
21/12/22 |UPI-AADHY A ENTERPRISES-Q683577409@YBL-YE 0000235594045258 21/12/22 863.00 27,005.61
SBOY BL UPI-235594045258-NA
21/12/22 |UPI-JAI SINGH DAYAMA-JAISINGH.DAYMA@YBL- 0000272111874963 21/12/22 700.00 27,705.61
SBIN0O031361-272111874963-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
21/12/22 UPI-AJAY KUMAWAT-9314640864@Y BL-BARBOVJIN 0000235533452276  21/12/22 600.00 28,305.61
AHA-235533452276-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
21/12/22 |UPI-SUMITRA DEVI WO GOPA-9829287347@AXL - 0000235543873078 21/12/22 1,000.00 29,305.61
BARBOKANJAI-235543873078-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
21/12/22 |UPI-KUMAR GAURAO JANGIR-8955665088@AX - 0000272195244167 21/12/22 675.00 29,980.61
SBINO005103-272195244167-WATER NOV22 TAK
21/12/22 |UPI-SHYAM TOUR AND TRAVE-SHRI.KHATU@YBL- 0000272165134976 21/12/22 3,000.00 26,980.61
|C1C0000012-272165134976-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND

JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
Ci : JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI Stant/e A HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA oD Llimit 0 Currenc@y: INR
Emai : SAINIBLSAINI@GMAIL.COM
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD i 1D . 20816640
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code . 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

21/12/22 |UPI-SURESH KUMAR MUNDOTI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000235561602347| 21/12/22 5.00 26,975.61
0101XVY JZRRON7FO@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23556
1602347-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB23569949619 22/12/22 507.00 27,482.61
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23569949619
22/12/22 |UPI-KOSHAL KUMAR-KUMAR.KOSHAL@PAYTM-CNR 0000235606547579 22/12/22 125.00 27,607.61
B0000033-235606547579-NA
22/12/22 |UPI-SHARMA GARMENTS-Q369359981@Y BL-YESBO 0000272295559601| 22/12/22 160.00 27,447.61
YBLUPI-272295559601-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/12/22 |UPI-ASHA RAM MEENA-AASHUMEENA904@Y BL-FDR 0000235629317798 22/12/22 500.00 27,947.61
L0007777-235629317798-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/12/22 |UPI-RAJU-RAJVMEERVAL @Y BL-HDFC0005333-27 0000272293036845 22/12/22 1,600.00 29,547.61
2293036845-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
22/12/22 |UPI-NEXUS RESTAURANT-PAY TMQR281005050101 0000235659311853 22/12/22 180.00 29,367.61
1DJB2KVP71IMJI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-235659311
853-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/12/22 |UPI-SHANKAR PAN BHANDAR-PAY TMQR281005050 0000235692329325 22/12/22 30.00 29,337.61
1012FC97CR042GB@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-235692

329325-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/12/22 INSTAALERT CHGS JUN22 SMS(35) 290922-MIR MIR2335542067394 22/12/22 8.26 29,329.35
2335542067394
22/12/22 |UPI-MOHIT YADAV-9509466841@Y BL-BARBOGOPJ 0000272205366594 22/12/22 800.00 30,129.35

Al-272205366594-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
22/12/22 |UPI-SHIV DAYAL KUMAWAT-9828509982@Y BL-HD 0000272288066072| 22/12/22 860.00 30,989.35
FC0003874-272288066072-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
22/12/22 |UPI-MANPASAND LADIES BEA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000235662097201| 22/12/22 80.00 30,909.35
010110ED5GOV G77S@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23566
2097201-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/12/22 |UPI-RAMDAS YADAV-PAY TMQR281005050101P7EB 0000235622376599 22/12/22 40.00 30,869.35
97K TGN55@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-235622376599-

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 14

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR

MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN

GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161

C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR

POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM

JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

23/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23573018113 23/12/22 644.00 31,513.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-YESB23573018113

23/12/22 [UPI-GAURI MULTISPECIALIT-HIMANSHUJKMATHU 0000235761828444 23/12/22 1,300.00 30,213.35
R1@Y BL-SVCB0000249-235761828444-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE

23/12/22 [UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@Y BL-UCBA0001 0000235763898775 23/12/22 40.00 30,173.35
623-235763898775-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/12/22 [UPI-BRIJESH KUMAWAT-6367394482@IBL-INDBO 0000235790826152 23/12/22 1,500.00 31,673.35
000562-235790826152-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

23/12/22 |UPI-FPS JOBS PRIVATE LIM-7814858262@Y BL - 0000235785469998 23/12/22 2,680.00 34,353.35
INDB0000432-235785469998-WATER BILL

24/12/22 [NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB23586200462 24/12/22 1,161.00 35,514.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23586200462

24/12/22 [UPI-GAURI MULTISPECIALIT-HIMANSHUJKMATHU 0000235856982594 24/12/22 450.00 35,064.35
R1@Y BL-SVCB0000249-235856982594-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE

24/12/22 |UPI-PRIYANKA GUPTA-HEMRAJ.GUPTA1985@YBL 0000272429881812| 24/12/22 1.00 35,063.35
-SBIN0032380-272429881812-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE

24/12/22 [UPI-MUKESH-PAY TMQR2810050501011UUM8SRLFP 0000235840960398 24/12/22 1,500.00 33,563.35
CN@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-235840960398-PAY BY
WHATSAPP

24/12/22 [UPI-SWASTIK HEALTH CARE -UD99QZ3M @Y ESBAN 0000235818110080 24/12/22 34.00 33,529.35
K-Y ESB0000022-235818110080-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE

24/12/22 [UPI-BHARAT KUMAR VERMA-9001029355@Y BL-CN 0000272482316754 24/12/22 100.00 33,429.35
RB0000033-272482316754-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E

25/12/22 [NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB23598697041, 25/12/22 488.00 33,917.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23598697041

25/12/22 |UPI-SHAITAN LAL MEENA-9928419084@IBL-UCB 0000235931706133 25/12/22 1,057.00 32,860.35
/A0002096-235931706133-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
26/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23601472571| 26/12/22 775.00 33,635.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23601472571
26/12/22 |UPI-RAJURAM-9571974428@Y BL-SBINO006704-2 0000272692629029 26/12/22 40.00 33,675.35
72692629029-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-GAURI MULTISPECIALIT-HIMANSHUJKMATHU 0000236015228780 26/12/22 110.00 33,565.35
R1@Y BL-SVCB0000249-236015228780-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-ADD MONEY TO WALLET-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM- 0000236086464166 26/12/22 528.00 33,037.35
PY TM0123456-236086464166-01 D19968975384@
PAY
26/12/22 |UPI-MAY UR AGARWAL-8949540020@IBL -PY TM012 0000236064709166 26/12/22 1,000.00 32,037.35
3456-236064709166-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-PRADEEP SHARMA-9928631680@Y BL-PY TMO01 0000272687140275 26/12/22 2,837.00 29,200.35
23456-272687140275-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-GANESH SAINI-PAY TMQR2810050501011CG4 0000236073437238 26/12/22 1.00 29,199.35
7NUQQ2LE@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-236073437238-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-RAJAWAT FARMS HP CEN-PAY TMQR28100505 0000236084732849 26/12/22 105.00 29,094.35
0101V 1VBNOGWPIVH@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23608
4732849-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-MR MOHHAMADIN NAJEE-9649537176@Y BL- 0000236016685872 26/12/22 500.00 29,594.35
CBIN0283251-236016685872-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
26/12/22 |UPI-HEMRAJ CHOUDHARY -8239512168@PAY TM-BA 0000236048247758 26/12/22 51.00 29,645.35
RBOVAIJAI-236048247758-NA
26/12/22 |UPI-MAHAVEER TELI-PAY TMQR281005050101DVC 0000236085652334 26/12/22 30.00 29,615.35
TZIENVIC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-236085652334
-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
26/12/22 |UPI-YOGESH MEENA SO RAG-9887299208@Y BL- 0000272678625707 26/12/22 1,000.00 28,615.35
SBIN0031119-272678625707-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
26/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2360 0000236050061646 26/12/22 141.00 28,756.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:T::D 4595;1’\1e‘:§41()SA|N|@GMAIL'COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
50061646-AWSPG2022122612280
27/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB23614496553 27/12/22 621.00 29,377.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23614496553
27/12/22 |UPI-VISA SBI-PAYTM-27337257@PAY TM-PY TMO1 0000236182718319 27/12/22 27,920.00 1,457.35
23456-236182718319-01 D19947889265@PA Y
27/12/22 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA SO -9079016388@Y BL- 0000272753696454 27/12/22 40.00 1,497.35
PUNBO0750400-272753696454-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
27/12/22 |UPI-SANJAY KUMAR-9672432978@Y BL-UCBA0001 0000236174759372 27/12/22 100.00 1,397.35
623-236174759372-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/12/22 |UPI-DECENT PARLOUR-8239163053@PAY TM-UCBA 0000236130844939 27/12/22 200.00 1,197.35
0002096-236130844939-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
27/12/22 |UPI-ARJUN-PAY TMQR28100505010118WQ50BMOSU 0000236149794419 27/12/22 70.00 1,127.35
X @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-236149794419-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
27/12/22 |UPI-ALI KHAN-PAY TMQR28100505010139S9N92F 0000236138538386 27/12/22 200.00 927.35
Y 63G@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-236138538386-PAY M
ENT FROM PHONE
28/12/22 |UPI-PAY TM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2362 0000236207721718 28/12/22 32.00 959.35
07721718-AWSPG2022122700012
28/12/22 |UPI-CHANDRBHAN SO HARI S-KK3027573@O0KAXI 0000236295011878 28/12/22 72.00 1,031.35
S-BARBONAGBHA-236295011878-UP|
28/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23628417950 28/12/22 502.00 1,533.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23628417950
28/12/22 |UPI-PAYTM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-2728 0000272800125115 28/12/22 100.00 1,633.35
00125115-AWSPG2022122800010
28/12/22 |UPI-SONALI SONI-8094896574@IBL-SBIN0031 0000236289292435 28/12/22 1,000.00 2,633.35
423-236289292435-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
28/12/22 [FD REDEEM INTEREST -50300651346266/1 000000000000000| 28/12/22 179.00 2,812.35
28/12/22 |FD REDEEM PRINCIPAL -50300651346266/1 000000000000000| 28/12/22 14,000.00 16,812.35
28/12/22 |ATW-405988X X XX X X8847-P3ENJIR15-JAIPUR 0000000000007331 28/12/22 1,000.00 15,812.35
28/12/22 |UPI-MAY UR AGARWA L -8949540020@IBL -PY TM012 0000236251855718 28/12/22 500.00 15,312.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
3456-236251855718-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
28/12/22 |UPI-SONALI SONI-8094896574@IBL-SBIN0031 0000236263951431 28/12/22 650.00 15,962.35
423-236263951431-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
29/12/22 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0YESB23630881775 29/12/22 510.00 16,472.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23630881775
29/12/22 |UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-2729 0000272904889047 29/12/22 181.00 16,291.35
04889047-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
30/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23644117220 30/12/22 849.00 17,140.35
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23644117220
30/12/22 UPI-LIFE INSURANCE CORPO-PAY TM-3018993@P 0000236481253137 30/12/22 8,785.86 8,354.49
IAY TM-PY TM0123456-236481253137-01D1998697
0548@PAY
30/12/22 INWD-405988X XX X X X8847-MPZ10057-CHAL THAN 0000236412879662 30/12/22 1,500.00 6,854.49
30/12/22 |UPI-GONDLIYA DHARABEN BI-Y OGITAHEOIL 2525 0000236421891546 30/12/22 300.00 6,554.49
@OKAXIS-UTIB0002468-236421891546-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
31/12/22 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB23657213623 31/12/22 153.00 6,707.49
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB23657213623
31/12/22 IMPS-236510927088-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI-Y 0000236510927088 31/12/22 7,847.00 14,554.49
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0025-F09 M14234K 16REDEMPT
ION
31/12/22 |UPI-SURESH CHANDRA KUMAW-PAY TMQR28100505 0000236531577045 31/12/22 50.00 14,504.49
01011W4VVZ6PRZIB@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-23653
1577045-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
31/12/22 IMPS-236521648098-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI-Y 0000236521648098 31/12/22 447.00 14,951.49
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0025-F09 M14234K 16REDEMPT
ION
01/01/23 (CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 31/12/22 135.00 15,086.49
01/01/23 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB30010562411] 01/01/23 100.00 15,186.49
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB30010562411
01/01/23 |UPI-AMBA SINGH-9509019760@AX L-UBIN057553 0000300102359939 01/01/23 40.00 15,226.49
4-300102359939-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 18

Account Branch :

Statement of account

JAGDAMBA NAGAR

We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR

MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN

GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161

C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR

POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM

JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL

RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023

01/01/23 |UPI-RADHA KRISHNAN RAGH-9414538708@Y BL - 0000336725359529 01/01/23 5,500.00 20,726.49
SBIN0031828-336725359529-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

01/01/23 UPI-MALI SILK MILLS-9925824160@0KBIZAXIS 0000300182763373 01/01/23 19,058.00 1,668.49
-UTIB0000000-300182763373-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE

01/01/23 [UPIRB-20221231-236565907862 000000000000000| 01/01/23 100.00 1,768.49

01/01/23 [UPI-KAMLESH CHOUDHARY -IKAMLESHROSE@Y BL-P 0000336742845383 01/01/23 450.00 2,218.49
Y TM0123456-336742845383-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE

02/01/23 [NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OYESB30023247951, 02/01/23 499.00 2,717.49
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB30023247951

02/01/23 |UPI-CHANDRBHAN SO HARI S-KK3027573@O0K SBI 0000300288876694 02/01/23 24.00 2,741.49
-BARBONAGBHA-300288876694-UPI

02/01/23 [CASH DEP CHITRAKOOT 000000000000000| 02/01/23 17,500.00 20,241.49

02/01/23 IMPS-300215847177-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI-Y 0000300215847177 02/01/23 426.00 20,667.49
ESB-X XXX XXXXXXX0025-F09 MI4234K 16REDEMPT
ION

02/01/23 UPI-MALI SILK MILLS-9925824160@0KBIZAXIS 0000300205232472 02/01/23 9,287.00 11,380.49
-UTIB0000000-300205232472-PAYMENT FROM P
HONE

02/01/23 |UPI-PREM DEVI-9782541314@Y BL-SBIN003113 0000336818987016 02/01/23 600.00 11,980.49
0-336818987016-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/01/23 [UPI-KESHRI CHAND SONI-BHAWNA.JEWEL L ERS@Y 0000336858858434| 02/01/23 600.00 12,580.49
BL-SBIN0031423-336858858434-PAY MENT FROM
PHONE

03/01/23 [UPI-CHANDRBHAN SO HARI S-KK3027573@O0K SBI 0000300307130051] 03/01/23 24.00 12,604.49
-BARBONAGBHA-300307130051-UP!I

03/01/23 [CC 000463202XXXXXX7310 AUTOPAY SI-TAD 0000000479117358 03/01/23 10,782.00 1,822.49

03/01/23 [NEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB30036659667 03/01/23 167.00 1,989.49
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB30036659667

03/01/23 [UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-3369 0000336948299429 03/01/23 100.00 1,889.49

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : JAGDAMBA NAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD, GRD FLOOR,
PLOT NO 175A,NEARBY DUSSEHRA GROUND
' JAGDAMBA NAGAR, DIST JAIPUR
MR  GANESH SAINI gt'gt’e {RAAI\%JSRI'HAN
GANESH SAINI Phone no. : 18002026161
C 1 JANKI VIHAR BEHIND HEERA PURA OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
POWER HOUSE AJMER ROAD (E:TS";": 5 45941'\‘6'2410%' NI@GMAIL.COM
JAIPUR 302024 AccountNo  : 05541050051545 VRM POTENTIAL
RAJASTHAN A/C Open Date : 26/09/2011
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0007731 MICR : 302240094
Branch Code D 7731 Product Code : 105
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/12/2022 To : 26/06/2023
48299429-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/01/23 |UPI-SONIA-6367779226@AX L-PUNBO787700-336 0000336985182837 03/01/23 800.00 2,689.49
985182837-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
03/01/23 |UPI-RAJESH KUMAR SAINI-RAJESHKUMAR.SAIN 0000300325020951 03/01/23 7,000.00 9,689.49
19@OK SBI-SBIN0031866-300325020951-UP!
03/01/23 |UPI-MAHENDRA PAL RAIGAR-PAY TMQR281005050 0000300350054717 03/01/23 9,600.00 89.49
101V 06ZPB2F2V3V @PA Y TM-PY TM0123456-300350
054717-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
04/01/23 UPI-PAY TM-PTMUPF@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-30048 0000300488273946 04/01/23 3.83 93.32
8273946-CASHBACK RECEIVED
04/01/23 INEFT CR-YESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI 0Y ESB30040215839 04/01/23 5,156.00 5,249.32
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB30040215839
04/01/23 |UPI-GAURI MULTISPECIALIT-HIMANSHUJKMATHU 0000300409781287 04/01/23 200.00 5,049.32
R1@Y BL-SVCB0000249-300409781287-PAY MENT
FROM PHONE
04/01/23 |UPI-OMPRAKASH SHARMA S 0-9079016388@PAY T 0000300423720079 04/01/23 24.00 5,073.32
M-PUNBO750400-300423720079-NA
04/01/23 |UPI-MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA-9588254604@Y BL-BA 0000337002169243 04/01/23 600.00 5,673.32
RBOSANJAI-337002169243-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
04/01/23 |UPI-ANUP PANDEY -7849899715@Y BL-PY TM01234 0000337047739910 04/01/23 800.00 4,873.32
56-337047739910-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/01/23 |UPI-ROHIT KUMAR YADAV-7737297334@PAY TM-P 0000300469272576 04/01/23 260.00 4,613.32
UNB0070210-300469272576-NA
04/01/23 |UPI-PAY TM-PAY OUTS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-3004 0000300479485822 04/01/23 19,901.00 24514.32
79485822-AWSPG2023010420590
04/01/23 |UPI-NARESH SAINI-5843197794@I CICI-ICIC00 0000300491736260 04/01/23 1.00 24,513.32
06790-300491736260-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
04/01/23 |UPI-NARESH SAINI-5843197794@I CICI-ICIC00 0000300467878909 04/01/23 20,000.00 4,513.32
06790-300467878909-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
05/01/23 INEFT CR-Y ESB0000001-PHONEPE PRIVATE LIMI OY ESB30053835567] 05/01/23 544.00 5,057.32
TED-GANESH SAINI-Y ESB30053835567

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:08AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
